GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS A/S

GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS A/S

ISIN: DKO0061540341

Overview

2024/04/10 15:01:20

WKN:

Price

1.19 EUR

Difference (2] 0.68% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN DK0061540341
Symbol GREENH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 228 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.204 EUR (1,000)
1.221 EUR (1,000)
1.19 EUR

1.242 EUR

1.19 EUR

1.182 EUR
1.19168 EUR
3,100

3,694.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061540341&ID_NOTATION=343237900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ad0e931b6b6bc3b079d566b1072b1497577689dc937ccfc8ebfaf88ab7e6faf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=948df318bcbaf851a&time=1712857786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc7c61d64de76b810bbd444bd25bda02a109c43a3bab7439c5c474be0aa52dbf&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cd6345f781367864&time=1712857786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f4d885d0eacc593995113fd96d718e38d9b6d12b8a65ee76378262661a3d07&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f5086feb625b0494&time=1712857786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18847de058a041f52dac1bdc31ed0e3067d3e56cc3556b31eaa0dbc30db7b74c&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b332a940d45401900&time=1712857786&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1453707f6d79a68f92d3467df1b66b65b3820d535df95fbb64241ca728b90966&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a191fe6b30e2943c3&time=1712857786&tool=RSC

GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS A/S

Details

2024/04/10 15:01:20

Price
1.19 EUR

Difference (] 0.68% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061540341
Symbol GREENH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 228 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.204 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.221 EUR (1,000)
Open 1.19 EUR
High 1.242 EUR
Low 1.19 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.182 EUR
VWAP 1.19168 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,100
Trading volume 3,694.20
Number of trades 3
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.67%  -4581% -
Perf (abs.)  +0.19 -1.00 -
Beta 0.38 0.55 0.63
Volatility 90.39 87.30 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1.16 EUR (5,109
1.02 EUR (5,870
0.86 EUR (4,013
1.18 EUR (5,403

0.62 EUR (2024/02/08
2.55 EUR (2023/04/17
0.62 EUR (2024/02/08

Trading volume

)
)
)
)
1.30 EUR (2024/04/08)
)
)
)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:01 1.19 EUR 0.00
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 14:59 1.162 EUR 0.00
10

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 9.065 DKK 4.42

Copenhagen 10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 1.21 EUR 0.00
10

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 1.145EUR 0.00

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=343237900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343030354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343030354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343237901

GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS A/S

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/  19:31 1.202 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 18:46 1.214 EUR 0.00
10

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343683056

GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

GREEM
HYDROGEN
SYSTEMS

Contact Details
GREEN HYDROGEN SYSTEMS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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